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Colombier Royal de Roye

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

2ème Région

2ème Région

12ème Région

6ème Région

6ème Région

12ème Région

5ème Région

8ème Région

2lème Région

2lème Région

L4ème Région

3ème Région

2ème Région

5àme Région

21ème Région

21ème Région

13ème Région

14ème Région

12ème Région

5ème Région

17ème Région

1ère Région

21ème Région

3ème Région

3ème Région

15ème Région

9ème Région

L0ème Région

3ème Région

17ème Région

4ème Région

1ère Région

8ème Région

6ème Région

6ème Région

9ème Région

L7ème Région

4ème Région

5ème Région

oL82Lzt
0004329
0090813
0099030
0001575

0061600
0064L12
0153495
0158759
0006084
0130780
0188085

0060921

0170032

07739L2
0195261

0087343
0378481

0001415

0061741
0148899

0340439
01

oo7231-3

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

7022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

7022
2022

2A22

2022
2022

2022

2022.

2022
2022
2022

7022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

zo22

z022

2022

2022
) î)7
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
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L4

16

!7

2L

22

23

2

25

26

27

28

29

35

36

37

31

32

33

de roye

Salic Fernand

Lecarpentier Guy

Peyrou Christian

Ha llard Alain
Wlsniewski Pierre

Goncalves Carlos

Grasmick Rachel

Talia Marc
colombier de roye

CasalLaurent

Vanloosveldty Albert
Bernard .lean Michel

0746LtL
0077336
0020086

0093352

0090221

00723

39

40

0006519
0069590
0060010

Championnat de France des Régions

Entrainement N'2

Pachla Jean

Leys Gautier
Bergeron P / F

Sousa Antoine
Boutin Tom

Duqueyrois Olivier

Vilain Dominique
Resende Hugo

Chen Zhi Heng

Berinde Gheorghe

Aouad Samir

Melanie Christophe
Deneux Frères

Loiseau Julien

De Sousa Coutinho Manuel

Sergio Correia

colombier de roye

Matha Fabrice

Falconnet Roger

Rodrigues Antonio
Champion Frédéric

Pellerin Didier

Gervois Tanguy

Malheiro Antonio
Sorin Alain

Busnel Daniel

Mihai

R@YE ,

--27

07:52:57
08:00:54
08:00:57

08:01:56
08:02:07

08:02:15
08:02:16
08:02:24
08:02:39
08:02:53

08:03:00
08:03:21
08:03:27
08:03:30
08:03:32
08:04:03

08:04:10
08:04:44
08:04:45
08:04:59
08:05:10
08:05:18
08:05:25
08:05:39
08:05:50
08:06:14

08:09:39
08:09:48

08:10:01
08;t2'.59
08:13:25
08:14:31

08:23:09

08i23:23

08:24:15

08:24:52
08:25:06
08:25:07
08:25:11
08:25:14



42

43

44
45

46
47

4 Wiatr Ch ristian

Patrick

De Jesus Firmino

Rafik Mostâpha
Perotin Pierrick

Péré Jean-René

De Oliveira Arnaldo
P/F

Goncalves Auguste

uihard D/ Michelle
Pare Marc
Cerqueira Charles
Mimouni llyass

Rougier Philippe

Duba Michel

bBlanchouin Mme / M
lves Manuel

Beâu Philippe

Peyret Roger

Bussières J Luc

Adil
mont Nathalie/Jacques

Roche Frédéric

Attilio
Duault D,

Nichita Andrei
Nunes Fernândo

Goncalves

Billy Geoffrey
Houguay Alexis/Kevin

Brudermann Etienne
Rommelaere François

Mihai lonut
Froye René

Sylvain Henry

Moufid Mohamed
Martin Philippe

Alali Jamal

J Pierre

Cuvillier Mathias
Gorenflot Romain

Moreira Pascel

Neuviale Bernard

Sommartano Nicolas

Aubouin P/ lnoncente M

Ferard Pierre Yves

Ledoux P / F

Brantut Gérard

Badéanu A.urélien

Pelengeon Guy
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52

53

54
55

58

59

60

61

62

63

65

66

67

68

69

71

72

73

74

75

79

80

8L

82

83

84

85

86
a',

89
90

5ème Région

3ème Région

12ème Région

15ème Région

10ème Région

15ème Région

10ème Région

Région

17ème Région

1oème Région

5ème Région

8ème Région

21ème Région

12ème Région

e Région

Région

14ème Région

9ème Région

13ème Région

14ème Région

9ème Région

15ème Région

12ème Région

Région

9ème Région

15ème Région

8ème Région

21ème Région

9ème Région

10ème Région

Région

5ème Région

15ème Région

1ère Région

13ème Région

9ème Région

Région

4ème Région

17ème Région

6ème Région

2ème Région

6ème Région

10ème Région

3ème Région

17ème Région

10ème Région

2ème Région

14ème Région

Lsème Région

13ème Région

000260

0

0110180
0051881

0070277
o009073

0052995

0065159
01628s8
0003561

006533s
0060409

0379382
oo74413
0089001

o37A4Z7

oo7370L
0103125

0002172
0053801

00741-

0060014

0130841

ot0352L
006390s
0772882
0073539
0050719

0091403

2022
zo22
2022
2022
2022
2077
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
70?z

z0z2
2022

zoz2
2022
20?2

2022.

2022
2072

2022

2022
?o22
2022

2022
2022
2022

2022
?o22
2022
7022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
?022
2022

08:25:15
08:25:23
O8:?5:75

08:25:26
08:25:30
08:25:34
08:25:41
08:25:41

08:25:42
08:25:58
08:25:59
08:26:06
08:26:O8

08:26:14
08:26:18

08:26:20
08:26:26
O8:26:'44

O8:26:47

08:27:08

08:27:20
08:27:20

08:27:38
08:27:58
08:28:06
08:28:26

08:32:34
08:32:36
O8:32:40

08:32:47

08:33:00
08:33:08

08:33:10
08:33:29

08:33:35
08:33:43
08:33:49
08:33:57
08:33:58
O8:33:59

08:34:01

08:34:!2
08:34:15
08:34:20

08:34:22

08:34:24
08:34:25
08:34:33

08:34:48
08:34:56

0061

0110635

0088s86
0000173

0060148

0066083
0L4926s
4080431

0090107

0058013

oL?4409

0

0

0053061
0190002

010281
0087135
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97

98
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100

Soares Victor
Fogal Emmanuel

Silvares José

Lopes José

Sgombri Christian

Ferreira Antonio
Andrieux Yves/Nicolas

ns Pierre

Rachid

anhove Bernard

Leux René

Beclin Dany

Kohler courtin
Barraud Jacques

Benrahou Mohamed

Lejeune Dominique
de roye

Fonseca De Faria Fernando

Lemasne Laurent

Diguet Thierry
Pereira José

Crapart Didier

Lode Serge

Delcourt Michel

Ribeiro Arthur
Jambon M/ Yvette

Duporge Guylain

José

Queth
colombier de roye

Geronutti Micheline
Haquette Philippe

Soares Fernando

De Mets Maurice
Haquette Philippe

H ulin Cla ude

da n iel

Hanat Bruno

Nuytens Hervé

Cla ude

Lagrange Ludovic

Corbrat P

Pereira Manuel

Louppe Michel

Pérès Philippe

eam Audran Lelu

Rougier David

rt Laurent
Hoche André

Driessens Joêl

toz
103

105

109

115

116

Lt7
118

119

L20
tzL
122

t23
724
125

126

128

11L

1,12

113

133

l-34

135

t37
138

139

1 00873

8ème Région

21ème Région

8ème Région

8ème Région

6ème Région

17ème Région

12ème Région

5ème Région

14ème Région

9ème Région

10ème Région

1ère Région

3ème Région

13ème Région

15ème Région

1ère Région

14ème Région

4ème Région

21ème Région

4ème Région

2ème Région

10ème Région

12ème Région

5ème Région

14ème Région

1.0ème RéBion

8ème Région

4ème Région

9ème Région

14ème Région

9ème Région

8ème Région

1ère Région

9ème Région

9ème Région

4ème Région

21ème Région

2ème Région

12ème Région

1.2ème Région

9ème Région

3àme Région

6ème Région

17ème Région

10ème Région

12ème Région

2ème Région

3ème Région

13ème Région

0165672
0064907

0064643

0090014
0008727

0002502

0050220
0006007
007 42L3
0050646
0260452
oL32268
0086683

0110901
0311919

0375468

02082r
0053

0000709

0060672

0378525
005

0064
0071707

007232
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2022
2022
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2072
2022
2022
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2022
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2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
zo22
zo22
?o22
zo2z
2022

zo22

2022
2422
2022
2022
2022

zo2z
2022
2022

2022
2022
2022
2022
2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

08:35:10
08:35:16
08:35:56
08:36:06

08:36:25
08:36:34
08:36:41

08:38:09
08:38;24
08:39:27

08:39:37
08:41:48
08;42:50
08:53:31

08:56:35
08:57:16
09:01:22

09:04:24
09:06:09
09:06:28
09:10:09
09:12:27

09:13:41
09:30:37
09:33:23
09:37:09
09:38:L8
09:38:28
09:38:32
09:38:5L
09:38:52
09:38:58
09:39:02
09:39:05
09:39:23

09:39:25
09:39:32

09:39:33

09:39:38
09:39:53
09:40:10

09:40:13
09:40:26

09:40'.37

09:40:39
09:4O:44

09:40:47
09:40:48

09:40:50
09:4L:05

o377647

oo72230

0326L27

o072232
o073z9L
0070265

0!642L!
0L80558
ooo4207

0003318

oo7zL26
0124055

0099023

ot4937
0057

0003575

02L027

0\243L

0



t4
1,42

t4
144
14

Gantier Simon

Charvolin Romain

Puntous Yves

Chatelin Marcel
Bourlier Dâvid

Pereira David

Cottin ch ristian

Da Silva Carlos

Thépot James

Daniel Gerard

Sanchis Mael / José

Simon Frédéric

colombier de roye

Randour Grégory

Guillemot Claude

Dos Santos Manuel
Ribeiro Manuel

Leclercq Philippe

Millot sébastien
Tuncq Mikael
Lefebvre Pascal

Roman

Pascal

colombier de roye

de roye

Dos Santos Jonathan

Lastique J Michel

Lère Région

13ème Région

17ème Région

13ème Région

4ème Région

1.4ème Région

13ème Région

15ème Région

21ème Région

3ème Région

15ème Région

13ème Région

5ème Région

12ème Région

17ème Région

6ème Région

8ème Région

14ème Région

2ème Région

3ème Région

14ème Région

4ème Région

17ème Région

13ème Région

oo2448l
0088448

014

0067635

o379673
oo8827

0L10443
01584
00

0110811

0086755

o064625

0379362
01897

01315

03

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022
2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022

2022
2022

2022

2022
2022

2022
2022

2022

09:41:50
09:42:37

09:42:37
09:42:42

09:43:02

09:43:34
09:44:00
09:44:L6

09:45:02
09:46:09
09:52:76
10:11:20
70].29:74

10:31:28

10:39:34
70:42:33

10:50:3L

10:52:45

10:53:32

10:54:57

11:09:03

tL:26:19
11:33;06
'J.t:42:14

12:04:58
12:25:.OZ

72:32:54

2022
2022

2022
2022
2022

147

].44
1,49

150

151

L52
153

t54
155

156

1

0

0

158

159

165

766
1,67

161

L6Z

163

t64
0067011

0012601

0195

01-46443

0087133


